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Result of Written Test (Computer Based) and interview schedule for the regular post of 
Assistant Manager/Civil advertised vide Advt. No. 01/2024 

 

As a result of Computer Based WT conducted on 02.04.2024 for the regular post of Assistant Manager/Civil 
advertised vide Advertisement No. 01/2024, following candidates have been qualified and provisionally 
shortlisted for interview subject to fulfilling the eligibility criteria laid down in advertisement on verification of 
their original documents on the date of Interview: 

 

A. Assistant Manager/Civil: - 
 

 

Sl.No 

 
Roll 

Number 

 
Registration 

No. 

 

                    Name* 

 

Category 

 

DOB 

1 116015200037 IRCON23001986 AAKASH BURNWAL UR 01/Nov/1996 

2 112012200016 IRCON23002678 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 10/Dec/1992 

3 112012200017 IRCON23002680 ABHISHEK PRASAD OBC 27/Jul/1994 

4 125023200046 IRCON23004187 ABHISHEKKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI 
GAVIT 

ST 30/Mar/1998 

5 111011200023 IRCON23001860 ADARSH KUMAR EWS 04/May/1996 

6 118016200200 IRCON23002689 ADITYA EWS 16/Dec/1995 

7 118016200066 IRCON23000183 ADITYA VIKRMA OBC 24/Aug/1995 

8 118016200166 IRCON23003882 AJIT KUMAR OBC 25/May/1997 

9 118016200217 IRCON23004051 AKSHAT GUPTA UR 01/Mar/1995 

10 121019200023 IRCON23003473 AKSHAY KAPOOR UR 28/Jul/1996 

11 118016200084 IRCON23000976 AKSHAY KUMAR OBC 03/Apr/1996 

12 127025200008 IRCON23000026 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY EWS 04/Sep/1996 

13 127025200039 IRCON23003759 AMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA OBC 26/Aug/1997 

14 111011200039 IRCON23003098 AMBAR KUMAR MISHRA UR 26/Oct/1995 

15 126024200040 IRCON23003754 AMIT SHARMA UR 16/Jan/1997 

16 115014200010 IRCON23002405 ANURAG SINGH UR 03/Sep/1997 

17 116015200022 IRCON23000643 ARABINDA MONDAL OBC 13/Dec/1993 

18 118016200116 IRCON23002352 ARCHIT JAIN EWS 12/Jul/1995 

19 118016200135 IRCON23003291 ARVIND SINGH RAWAT UR 30/Jan/1994 

20 125023200002 IRCON23000079 ASHUTOSH KHARE UR 26/Oct/1997 

21 112012200007 IRCON23000570 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC 01/Mar/1997 

22 127025200014 IRCON23000965 AYUSH JOSHI EWS 09/Apr/1998 

23 123021200024 IRCON23001488 BANOTH NAVEENKUMAR ST 20/Jun/1992 

24 125023200018 IRCON23001715 BAPPA MAJUMDER EWS 13/Aug/1997 

25 123021200046 IRCON23003650 BHEEMISETTY NAVEEN BABU OBC 21/Jun/1994 

26 112012200027 IRCON23003760 BIKASH SAHOO OBC 24/Sep/1992 

27 121019200034 IRCON23003728 BILAL AHMAD THOKER UR 09/Apr/1994 

28 116015200068 IRCON23003993 BISWAJIT KOLEY OBC 02/Sep/1995 

29 116015200062 IRCON23003723 DANISH NASIR OBC 26/Oct/1993 
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30 127025200040 IRCON23003771 DEEPESH KUMAR JAIN EWS 23/Nov/1993 

31 127025200035 IRCON23003484 DIGVIJAY SINGH OBC 01/Jul/1993 

32 126024200047 IRCON23004076 DIPSHI SANJAY GAJBHIYE SC 30/Aug/1996 

33 111011200069 IRCON23004069 GANESH KUMAR EWS 12/Jan/1996 

34 123021200049 IRCON23003849 GANESH MODANWAL OBC 08/Jul/1995 

35 120018200012 IRCON23001561 GAURAV SISODIYA SC 17/Oct/1994 

36 112012200024 IRCON23003665 GHANSHYAM KUMAR OBC 31/Jul/1992 

37 118016200081 IRCON23000815 GURAV SOURABH DILIP OBC 15/Jul/1999 

38 111011200066 IRCON23004022 HARSH SHARMA UR 12/May/1997 

39 122020200036 IRCON23003785 HEMANTHA KUMAR K R OBC 03/Feb/1996 

 
40 

121019200013 IRCON23002114 HIMANSHU CHANDAN SC 19/Mar/1998 

41 126024200050 IRCON23004162 HIMANSHU NEGI UR 20/Mar/1995 

42 127025200032 IRCON23003392 HITESH DHUWARE OBC 18/Oct/1995 

43 120018200005 IRCON23000260 HITESH SANKHLA SC 02/Dec/1993 

44 121019200037 IRCON23003850 IRFAN AHAD DAR UR 01/Jan/1994 

45 118016200111 IRCON23002173 JACKY RAJA EWS 11/Feb/1994 

46 118016200142 IRCON23003424 JATIN CHANDNA UR 05/May/1996 

47 122020200011 IRCON23001281 K M KAILASH ST 19/Aug/1996 

48 118016200071 IRCON23000511 KAMALESH KUMAR GUPT OBC 16/Jan/1996 

49 126024200028 IRCON23003043 KISLAY SRIVASTAV EWS 12/Feb/1995 

50 118016200123 IRCON23002839 KRISHAN KUMAR KOLI SC 10/Jul/1991 

51 116015200050 IRCON23003072 KRISHNENDU MUKHERJEE UR 26/Mar/1994 

52 116015200056 IRCON23003411 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY UR 14/Mar/1994 

53 111011200013 IRCON23000659 KUNDAN KUMAR SC 08/Mar/1992 

54 111011200047 IRCON23003243 KUNDAN PRASAD OBC 02/Mar/1994 

55 119017200033 IRCON23003826 LOKESH NAGAR OBC 05/Mar/1992 

56 111011200017 IRCON23000792 LUCKY KUMAR OBC 03/Apr/1991 

57 120018200024 IRCON23003517 MANIS BHADAURIA UR 21/Jul/1994 

58 111011200022 IRCON23001558 MANJAY KUMAR RAY OBC 05/Jan/1994 

59 111011200063 IRCON23003907 MD SHADAB ALAM OBC 11/Mar/1997 

60 120018200019 IRCON23002760 MOHAMMED AZHAR HABIB OBC 17/May/1993 

61 112012200026 IRCON23003732 MOINUL HAQUE OBC 30/Dec/1994 

62 116015200060 IRCON23003653 MONOJIT SINGHA ROY UR 02/Mar/1995 

63 127025200022 IRCON23001867 MUKESH KUMAR OBC 01/Oct/1995 

64 124022200013 IRCON23001649 MUTHUKARUPPAN C OBC 10/Jun/1994 

65 118016200193 IRCON23002102 NADEEM KHAN OBC 04/Jul/1996 

66 126024200007 IRCON23000805 NAGTILAK DEEPALI DAYANAND SC 17/May/1998 

67 118016200076 IRCON23000714 NEHA RAI UR 11/Sep/1994 

68 118016200169 IRCON23003888 NIHAR RANJAN SAHOO OBC 05/Feb/1995 

69 118016200089 IRCON23001100 NIRANJAN KUMAR OBC 03/Mar/1994 

70 118016200201 IRCON23002698 NITESH PATIDAR EWS 19/Sep/1994 

71 115014200017 IRCON23003223 NITISH PRAKASH OBC 07/Dec/1992 

72 125023200021 IRCON23002051 PANKAJ JAISWAL OBC 15/Jan/1992 

73 118016200198 IRCON23002562 PANKAJ KUMAR SC 22/May/1992 

74 119017200044 IRCON23004295 PANKAJ SHARMA EWS 15/Aug/1995 

75 118016200091 IRCON23001192 PARBJYOT SINGH EWS 01/Nov/1998 

76 125023200042 IRCON23003950 PARTH SHUKLA UR 26/Dec/1994 

77 123021200048 IRCON23003819 PATHLOTH ANIL KUMAR ST 06/Aug/1992 

78 119017200023 IRCON23003102 PRABHAT SINGH OBC 06/Jun/1992 



79 125023200005 IRCON23000529 PRAFULL KUMAR PATEL UR 04/Apr/1996 

80 126024200017 IRCON23002356 PRAKASH SINGH ST 18/Jun/1994 

81 124022200010 IRCON23000967 PRANAV MAHAJAN UR 14/Dec/1996 

82 125023200003 IRCON23000217 PRANAY PRASHANT OBC 15/Feb/1991 

83 118016200153 IRCON23003525 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH OBC 15/Jul/1999 

84 120018200034 IRCON23004000 PRASHANT VERMA SC 20/Apr/1997 

85 127025200007 IRCON23000021 PRERIT KUMAR SINGH OBC 02/Mar/1997 

86 118016200203 IRCON23002826 PRINCE SHUKLA EWS 27/Feb/1998 

87 116015200023 IRCON23000685 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY OBC 20/Jan/1995 

88 118016200072 IRCON23000528 PUSHKAR KUMAR EWS 10/Oct/1997 

89 118016200105 IRCON23001838 PUSHP DEV NARAYAN SC 28/Feb/1991 

90 119017200013 IRCON23000953 PUSHP RAJ SINGH OBC 02/Aug/1991 

91 120018200007 IRCON23000730 RACHANA MEENA ST 15/Dec/1995 

92 120018200011 IRCON23001485 RAJENDRA MEENA ST 13/May/1991 

93 121019200026 IRCON23003522 RAJINDER UR 01/Jan/1995 

94 115014200005 IRCON23000538 RAJNEESH KUMAR SC 01/Oct/1995 

95 111011200014 IRCON23000713 RAJU KUMAR SC 15/Feb/1990 

96 118016200101 IRCON23001658 RAKESH KUMAR OBC 10/Feb/1998 

97 118016200067 IRCON23000202 RAMAN PATHAK UR 12/Sep/1995 

98 126024200035 IRCON23003384 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 30/Jun/1994 

99 118016200079 IRCON23000783 RAMRAJ PRAJAPATI SC 28/Jun/1993 

100 119017200014 IRCON23001108 RAVI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY OBC 01/Jun/1995 

101 118016200170 IRCON23003945 RISHIKESH PRABHAKAR EWS 11/Feb/1996 

102 118016200211 IRCON23003597 RITESH RANJAN EWS 12/Nov/1995 

103 118016200151 IRCON23003508 RITIK YADAV OBC 18/Aug/1996 

104 125023200029 IRCON23002646 RITU RAJ KUMAR UR 25/Mar/1994 

105 120018200025 IRCON23003534 ROBIN SINGH UR 23/Jan/1995 

106 111011200046 IRCON23003240 ROHIT RANJAN KUMAR OBC 27/Dec/1997 

107 123021200041 IRCON23003326 RUPPA CHANDRA VAMSI OBC 14/Nov/1998 

108 122020200033 IRCON23003590 SAJUN P R OBC 04/Jun/1992 

109 126024200004 IRCON23000033 SAMBHAJI HARI SHINDE EWS 16/Feb/1996 

110 121019200024 IRCON23003490 SAMEER AHMAD BHAT UR 09/Nov/1996 

111 120018200008 IRCON23001184 SAMEER SHRIVASTAVA UR 03/Oct/1994 

112 111011200035 IRCON23002695 SANJAY BHARTI OBC 07/Aug/1992 

113 114013200031 IRCON23003382 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU OBC 27/Jan/1995 

114 118016200085 IRCON23001024 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH OBC 20/Sep/1995 

115 125023200015 IRCON23001403 SAURABH KUMAR JAIN UR 15/Jan/1994 

116 118016200136 IRCON23003308 SHAKTI SAMANTA SAHU OBC 10/Apr/1994 

117 118016200063 IRCON23000068 SHARAD KUMAR OBC 15/Sep/1992 

118 118016200189 IRCON23000789 SHAURABH KUMAR EWS 15/Aug/1998 

119 120018200018 IRCON23002551 SHEFALI MEENA ST 01/Jan/1999 

120 112012200025 IRCON23003683 SHISHUPAL RAWANI OBC 25/Jan/1995 

121 118016200162 IRCON23003790 SHIV PRASAD OBC 09/Apr/1997 

122 114013200009 IRCON23000438 SHUBHAM MOHAPATRA OBC 22/Nov/1997 

123 126024200005 IRCON23000188 SHUBHAM SHARMA EWS 31/May/1995 

124 126024200012 IRCON23001645 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA UR 13/Apr/1995 

125 116015200054 IRCON23003357 SHWETANSU UR 24/Jul/1996 

126 111011200010 IRCON23000062 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM OBC 23/Oct/1995 

127 112012200013 IRCON23002100 SK IFTEKHAR ISLAM UR 16/Mar/1994 

128 121019200015 IRCON23002174 SOHAIB AHMED EWS 15/Feb/1999 

129 116015200057 IRCON23003493 SOURADEEP DAS SC 06/Feb/1994 



130 118016200190 IRCON23000810 SUJEET KUMAR OBC 03/Jun/1996 

131 118016200069 IRCON23000429 SUMAN KUMAR OBC 16/Feb/1997 

132 116015200064 IRCON23003825 SUMAN PATRA SC 30/Dec/1995 

133 111011200052 IRCON23003430 SUMIT KUMAR OBC 25/Aug/1995 

134 111011200025 IRCON23002105 SURAJ KUMAR OBC 24/Feb/1997 

135 120018200027 IRCON23003764 SURENDRA JUNAWA OBC 01/Jul/1998 

136 124022200030 IRCON23004354 SURESH UR 10/Mar/1999 

137 111011200060 IRCON23003815 SURYAMANYAM KUMAR OBC 06/Sep/1997 

138 118016200195 IRCON23002399 TARUN GUPTA OBC 29/Jul/1992 

139 118016200114 IRCON23002298 TEJBEER EWS 15/Jun/1994 

140 127025200047 IRCON23004130 TOSHAN SINGH RAY SC 10/Dec/1994 

141 121019200011 IRCON23001817 UJJWAL KESAR UR 07/Feb/1998 

142 127025200030 IRCON23003354 UJJWAL SHRIVASTAVA UR 08/Nov/1996 

143 123021200050 IRCON23003918 UNDELA NAGARJUNA REDDY UR 27/May/1995 

144 121019200025 IRCON23003504 VANSHAK SC 22/Jul/1995 

145 126024200046 IRCON23004052 VELPULA SAICHARAN OBC 23/Sep/1996 

146 121019200027 IRCON23003528 VIKAS ANGURANA SC 21/Sep/1989 

147 125023200026 IRCON23002465 VIKAS SHANKAR MANE SC 06/Apr/1998 

148 111011200053 IRCON23003463 VIKASH KUMAR EWS 08/Nov/1994 

149 120018200020 IRCON23002895 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA SC 29/Oct/1996 

150 118016200191 IRCON23001383 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 20/Mar/1993 

151 118016200082 IRCON23000832 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH SC 27/May/1998 

152 125023200009 IRCON23000975 VIVEK PRAJAPATI SC 23/Jul/1995 

153 122020200022 IRCON23003222 VYASALAPU SHIVA SANKAR OBC 21/Aug/1996 

* in alphabetical order 

 

Cutoff Marks in Written Test (Computer Based) for Assistant Manager/Civil: 

 
Category Marks 

UR 76 

OBC 70 

SC 54 

ST 52 

EWS 72 

 
 

Note: Marks obtained by candidates who appeared in CBT is attached as Annexure-I 
 

Shortlisted candidates for the posts of Assistant Manager/Civil as per table A above are  directed to report for the 

interview as per the details below: 

 

Post No. of 
candidates 

Schedule of Interview Venue 

 
Assistant 

Manager/Civil 

 

 
153 

S No. 1 to 30: 24.06.2024 
S No. 31 to 60: 25.06.2024 
S No. 61 to 90: 26.06.2024 
S No. 91 to 120: 27.06.2024 
S No. 121 to 153: 28.06.2024 

 
IRCON INTERNATIONAL 
LTD, C- 4 District Centre 
Saket, New Delhi, 110017 

  

Reporting Time: 9:00 AM sharp 
 



DIRECTIONS FOR INTERVIEW: 
 

Candidature of Shortlisted candidates for interview is purely provisional subject to subsequent 
verification of original documents and also fulfilling the eligibility conditions as advertised. 

 
All Provisionally Shortlisted candidates as per the table A above are requested to bring their following 
original testimonials, along with a photocopy set, for document verification on the day of interview as per the 
schedule above: 

 
(i) Copy of System Generated Application 
(ii) Matriculation Certificate (for age proof); 
(iii) Self-Attested copy of Certificate & Marksheets of professional/academic Degree as prescribed in 

advertisement. Also, necessary documents specifying the CGPA equivalence or CGPA to percentage 
conversion documents, wherever applicable. 

(iv) Certificates of other professional qualifications, if any; 
(v) Certificates in proof of experience, clearly projecting the requisite experience indicating the length and 

nature of experience and work done, as per eligibility conditions/criteria. The experience certificate 
should clearly indicate the ‘From’ and ‘To’ date i.e. date of joining and date of relieving; 

(vi) Certificate in support of claim of belonging to Schedule Caste, Schedule Tribe, Other Backward Classes, EWS, 
Ex- serviceman, etc., where applicable. 

(vii) If the candidate belongs to OBC, a caste certificate issued in the current financial year only by a competent 
authority as applicable for appointment to the services in Govt. Of India. Please note that an OBC certificate 
issued in the current financial year only can be accepted as a current proof of your not belonging to “creamy 
layer” in the OBC. 

(viii) One Photo-identity-card bearing address like Aadhar Card, Driving-license, Passport or any other valid 
document with you for identification 

(ix) Candidates working in Government, Semi-Government Organization/Public Sector Undertakings and 
Autonomous Bodies should apply through proper channel or furnish NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE at the 
time of interview. However, in the event of difficulty in forwarding the application through proper 
channel/getting NOC from their parent department, they may submit an undertaking at the time of 
interview that they will produce proper relieving order from their organization, in case selected; 
otherwise they will not be allowed to join. In both cases, pay protection will be given. 

(x) Complete set of self-attested photocopies of all the above mentioned certificates. 
(xi) Latest passport sized photograph. 

 

General Instructions: 

(i) The candidates are once again advised to check their eligibility thoroughly before appearing for the 
interview to avoid disappointment at later stage. If any discrepancies are found at any stage of the 
recruitment process, the candidature of the candidate will be immediately cancelled. 

(ii) IRCON shall be free to reject any application at any stage of the recruitment process, if the candidate is 
found ineligible for the respective post. The decision of IRCON in all matters regarding eligibility of the 
candidates at all stages of selection and any other matter relating to recruitment shall be final. No 
correspondence or enquiries shall be entertained by IRCON, in this regard. 

(iii) The applicants are required to submit relevant documents in relation to duration of experience i.e. clearly 
specifying the date of joining and date of relieving from the respective Organization and the relevant 
documents in relation to Salary Particulars or CTC , wherever applicable, as per the Advertisement. 

(iv) The candidates are advised to make necessary arrangements for his/her travel/stay well in advance, so 
as to reach the venue on time. 

(v) IRCON will not entertain any request for change of date and time schedule of document verification/ 
interview. 

(vi) You will be required to produce your original experience certificate in the relevant fields as notified in the 
advertisement. Only those candidates who will be meeting the minimum educational and experience 
eligibility criteria as per aforesaid advertisement will be allowed to appear in the interview. 



(vii) The candidates shall ascertain themselves before proceeding for the document verification/ interview 
that they are meeting all the eligibility criteria/conditions as stipulated in the advertisement. Candidates, 
who do not satisfy the eligibility conditions, will be liable to be disqualified at any stage of 
recruitment/selection. 

(viii) If any of the particulars stated by candidate in the application on verification is found to be incomplete or 
incorrect, or if you are found to have willfully suppressed any material fact/information relevant to the 
Consideration of your case without prejudice to any other action that may be taken in consequence 
thereof, your candidature will be summarily rejected and you will not be interviewed. 

(ix) IRCON reserves the right of postponing or deferring the date(s) of document verification/ interview for 
which necessary intimation will be sent to you in this case. No claims will be entertained against 
cancellation charges of ticket or otherwise. Also, a candidate who has been called for document 
verification/ interview on a particular date may have to overstay by not more than one day for which 
he/she should make arrangements at his/her own expenses. 

(x) Canvassing in any form by or on behalf of a candidate will be disqualification to the stated post. 

(xi) The candidates are advised to read the detailed instructions carefully before coming for 
the interview. No further intimation/ correspondence will be made with the candidates 
in this regard. 

No further correspondence will be entertained from disqualified candidates. 

In case of Doubt/ Query/ Clarification, please mail us at recruitment@ircon.org. 
 

***** 
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ANNEXURE-I 

Marks scored in Written Test (Computer Based Test) for recruitment for the post of 
Assistant Manager/Civil vide Advt No. 01/2024 

The marks scored by all candidates in Written Test (Computer Based) held on 02.04.2024 for recruitment for 
the posts of Assistant Manager/Civil is as follows: 

 

Assistant Manager/Civil: - 
 

 

Sl.No 

 
Roll 

Number 

 
Registration 

No. 

Category 
(Applied 

as ) 

Total 
Marks 
(Out 
of 100) 

1 118016200195 IRCON23002399 OBC 86 

2 122020200022 IRCON23003222 OBC 85 

3 121019200024 IRCON23003490 UR 85 

4 125023200042 IRCON23003950 UR 84 

5 118016200217 IRCON23004051 UR 84 

6 111011200069 IRCON23004069 EWS 84 

7 116015200037 IRCON23001986 UR 84 

8 114013200009 IRCON23000438 OBC 84 

9 122020200033 IRCON23003590 OBC 83 

10 118016200135 IRCON23003291 UR 83 

11 126024200012 IRCON23001645 UR 83 

12 126024200004 IRCON23000033 EWS 83 

13 125023200005 IRCON23000529 UR 83 

14 126024200040 IRCON23003754 UR 83 

15 119017200023 IRCON23003102 OBC 82 

16 118016200142 IRCON23003424 UR 82 

17 127025200030 IRCON23003354 UR 82 

18 116015200062 IRCON23003723 OBC 81 

19 125023200015 IRCON23001403 UR 81 

20 116015200057 IRCON23003493 SC 81 

21 116015200056 IRCON23003411 UR 81 

22 126024200028 IRCON23003043 EWS 81 

23 119017200044 IRCON23004295 EWS 81 

24 115014200010 IRCON23002405 UR 81 

25 111011200060 IRCON23003815 OBC 81 

26 121019200037 IRCON23003850 UR 80 

27 120018200008 IRCON23001184 UR 80 

28 120018200025 IRCON23003534 UR 80 

29 119017200014 IRCON23001108 OBC 80 

30 123021200049 IRCON23003849 OBC 80 

31 118016200066 IRCON23000183 OBC 80 

32 118016200067 IRCON23000202 UR 80 

33 118016200200 IRCON23002689 EWS 80 

34 121019200034 IRCON23003728 UR 79 

35 118016200136 IRCON23003308 OBC 79 



36 118016200076 IRCON23000714 UR 79 

37 121019200026 IRCON23003522 UR 79 

38 112012200025 IRCON23003683 OBC 79 

39 126024200005 IRCON23000188 EWS 79 

40 118016200211 IRCON23003597 EWS 79 

41 121019200023 IRCON23003473 UR 79 

42 127025200008 IRCON23000026 EWS 79 

43 111011200066 IRCON23004022 UR 79 

44 120018200027 IRCON23003764 OBC 79 

45 127025200040 IRCON23003771 EWS 78 

46 112012200013 IRCON23002100 UR 78 

47 125023200029 IRCON23002646 UR 78 

48 116015200050 IRCON23003072 UR 78 

49 120018200024 IRCON23003517 UR 78 

50 127025200047 IRCON23004130 SC 78 

51 126024200050 IRCON23004162 UR 78 

52 123021200050 IRCON23003918 UR 78 

53 127025200032 IRCON23003392 OBC 78 

54 124022200010 IRCON23000967 UR 78 

55 118016200069 IRCON23000429 OBC 78 

56 111011200063 IRCON23003907 OBC 78 

57 125023200002 IRCON23000079 UR 78 

58 119017200033 IRCON23003826 OBC 77 

59 111011200039 IRCON23003098 UR 77 

60 118016200084 IRCON23000976 OBC 77 

61 116015200054 IRCON23003357 UR 77 

62 118016200151 IRCON23003508 OBC 77 

63 121019200011 IRCON23001817 UR 77 

64 118016200203 IRCON23002826 EWS 77 

65 124022200030 IRCON23004354 UR 77 

66 118016200063 IRCON23000068 OBC 76 

67 112012200016 IRCON23002678 OBC 76 

68 126024200035 IRCON23003384 OBC 76 

69 116015200060 IRCON23003653 UR 76 

70 116015200068 IRCON23003993 OBC 76 

71 118016200162 IRCON23003790 OBC 76 

72 118016200166 IRCON23003882 OBC 76 

73 111011200046 IRCON23003240 OBC 76 

74 127025200014 IRCON23000965 EWS 76 

75 111011200047 IRCON23003243 OBC 75 

76 118016200114 IRCON23002298 EWS 75 

77 116015200076 IRCON23004302 UR 75 

78 118016200104 IRCON23001827 UR 75 

79 118016200201 IRCON23002698 EWS 75 

80 111011200053 IRCON23003463 EWS 75 

81 114013200031 IRCON23003382 OBC 75 

82 118016200169 IRCON23003888 OBC 75 

83 118016200116 IRCON23002352 EWS 75 

84 127025200022 IRCON23001867 OBC 75 

85 122020200027 IRCON23003421 UR 75 



86 118016200071 IRCON23000511 OBC 75 

87 118016200174 IRCON23004040 UR 75 

88 120018200011 IRCON23001485 ST 74 

89 112012200024 IRCON23003665 OBC 74 

90 120018200019 IRCON23002760 OBC 74 

91 116015200022 IRCON23000643 OBC 74 

92 118016200089 IRCON23001100 OBC 74 

93 112012200017 IRCON23002680 OBC 74 

94 116015200023 IRCON23000685 OBC 74 

95 125023200009 IRCON23000975 SC 74 

96 120018200032 IRCON23003966 UR 74 

97 118016200170 IRCON23003945 EWS 74 

98 118016200193 IRCON23002102 OBC 74 

99 120018200020 IRCON23002895 SC 74 

100 111011200044 IRCON23003227 UR 74 

101 125023200018 IRCON23001715 EWS 74 

102 118016200072 IRCON23000528 EWS 74 

103 112012200014 IRCON23002222 UR 74 

104 118016200081 IRCON23000815 OBC 74 

105 119017200019 IRCON23001531 UR 74 

106 111011200031 IRCON23002345 UR 73 

107 124022200013 IRCON23001649 OBC 73 

108 116015200071 IRCON23004020 UR 73 

109 118016200185 IRCON23000013 UR 73 

110 127025200011 IRCON23000191 UR 73 

111 118016200115 IRCON23002313 UR 73 

112 118016200140 IRCON23003408 UR 73 

113 126024200051 IRCON23004205 UR 73 

114 118016200189 IRCON23000789 EWS 73 

115 118016200091 IRCON23001192 EWS 73 

116 111011200017 IRCON23000792 OBC 72 

117 118016200123 IRCON23002839 SC 72 

118 125023200021 IRCON23002051 OBC 72 

119 112012200027 IRCON23003760 OBC 72 

120 118016200111 IRCON23002173 EWS 72 

121 118016200074 IRCON23000623 UR 72 

122 111011200023 IRCON23001860 EWS 72 

123 121019200015 IRCON23002174 EWS 72 

124 118016200096 IRCON23001409 UR 72 

125 119017200013 IRCON23000953 OBC 71 

126 111011200013 IRCON23000659 SC 71 

127 111011200035 IRCON23002695 OBC 71 

128 118016200191 IRCON23001383 OBC 71 

129 127025200035 IRCON23003484 OBC 71 

130 116015200034 IRCON23001591 EWS 71 

131 112012200008 IRCON23000900 EWS 71 

132 119017200037 IRCON23003983 UR 71 

133 111011200072 IRCON23004283 UR 71 

134 125023200047 IRCON23004200 UR 71 

135 111011200052 IRCON23003430 OBC 71 



136 111011200010 IRCON23000062 OBC 71 

137 122020200036 IRCON23003785 OBC 71 

138 118016200190 IRCON23000810 OBC 71 

139 112012200007 IRCON23000570 OBC 71 

140 127025200007 IRCON23000021 OBC 71 

141 118016200075 IRCON23000711 UR 71 

142 125023200026 IRCON23002465 SC 71 

143 118016200109 IRCON23002096 UR 71 

144 118016200153 IRCON23003525 OBC 71 

145 125023200003 IRCON23000217 OBC 70 

146 118016200126 IRCON23002967 UR 70 

147 115014200017 IRCON23003223 OBC 70 

148 111011200022 IRCON23001558 OBC 70 

149 118016200219 IRCON23004342 UR 70 

150 123021200046 IRCON23003650 OBC 70 

151 112012200026 IRCON23003732 OBC 70 

152 118016200085 IRCON23001024 OBC 70 

153 119017200032 IRCON23003766 UR 70 

154 118016200218 IRCON23004247 UR 70 

155 126024200046 IRCON23004052 OBC 70 

156 111011200025 IRCON23002105 OBC 70 

157 127025200039 IRCON23003759 OBC 70 

158 118016200101 IRCON23001658 OBC 70 

159 123021200041 IRCON23003326 OBC 70 

160 114013200005 IRCON23000006 UR 70 

161 118016200177 IRCON23004088 OBC 69 

162 118016200092 IRCON23001297 UR 69 

163 116015200031 IRCON23001057 UR 69 

164 118016200147 IRCON23003481 EWS 69 

165 125023200012 IRCON23001232 UR 69 

166 125023200030 IRCON23002715 OBC 69 

167 115014200007 IRCON23001809 OBC 69 

168 120018200029 IRCON23003812 OBC 69 

169 120018200018 IRCON23002551 ST 69 

170 127025200006 IRCON23000017 UR 69 

171 114013200013 IRCON23000978 OBC 68 

172 120018200005 IRCON23000260 SC 68 

173 123021200043 IRCON23003575 EWS 68 

174 118016200197 IRCON23002487 UR 68 

175 116015200047 IRCON23002883 OBC 68 

176 119017200036 IRCON23003981 UR 68 

177 123021200035 IRCON23002886 UR 68 

178 111011200043 IRCON23003183 OBC 68 

179 116015200070 IRCON23004018 UR 68 

180 112012200028 IRCON23004039 OBC 68 

181 118016200212 IRCON23003772 UR 68 

182 121019200020 IRCON23003186 EWS 68 

183 125023200008 IRCON23000873 OBC 68 

184 118016200121 IRCON23002610 OBC 67 

185 116015200013 IRCON23000012 UR 67 



186 111011200012 IRCON23000135 OBC 67 

187 125023200014 IRCON23001249 OBC 67 

188 119017200021 IRCON23002183 UR 67 

189 127025200045 IRCON23003997 EWS 67 

190 126024200017 IRCON23002356 ST 67 

191 116015200033 IRCON23001556 OBC 67 

192 111011200055 IRCON23003551 OBC 67 

193 127025200017 IRCON23001170 UR 67 

194 116015200058 IRCON23003515 UR 67 

195 121019200009 IRCON23001634 OBC 67 

196 121019200013 IRCON23002114 SC 67 

197 127025200036 IRCON23003540 OBC 66 

198 125023200039 IRCON23003712 UR 66 

199 120018200015 IRCON23002274 OBC 66 

200 127025200048 IRCON23004151 OBC 66 

201 121019200030 IRCON23003634 UR 66 

202 126024200024 IRCON23002939 UR 66 

203 111011200021 IRCON23001401 UR 66 

204 126024200047 IRCON23004076 SC 66 

205 116015200065 IRCON23003830 OBC 66 

206 120018200034 IRCON23004000 SC 66 

207 111011200024 IRCON23002026 OBC 66 

208 125023200037 IRCON23003582 OBC 65 

209 123021200032 IRCON23002619 EWS 65 

210 122020200024 IRCON23003299 OBC 65 

211 118016200186 IRCON23000092 OBC 65 

212 111011200020 IRCON23001316 OBC 65 

213 118016200100 IRCON23001604 EWS 65 

214 123021200039 IRCON23003207 OBC 65 

215 118016200105 IRCON23001838 SC 64 

216 118016200208 IRCON23003147 OBC 64 

217 120018200012 IRCON23001561 SC 64 

218 111011200056 IRCON23003619 OBC 64 

219 118016200061 IRCON23000031 OBC 64 

220 120018200026 IRCON23003663 UR 64 

221 120018200007 IRCON23000730 ST 64 

222 118016200214 IRCON23003953 UR 64 

223 122020200007 IRCON23000250 UR 64 

224 118016200138 IRCON23003374 UR 64 

225 112012200005 IRCON23000201 OBC 64 

226 126024200007 IRCON23000805 SC 64 

227 123021200044 IRCON23003577 EWS 64 

228 126024200020 IRCON23002761 OBC 64 

229 118016200198 IRCON23002562 SC 63 

230 126024200008 IRCON23000986 OBC 63 

231 118016200125 IRCON23002956 EWS 63 

232 118016200086 IRCON23001052 UR 63 

233 126024200030 IRCON23003205 UR 63 

234 123021200033 IRCON23002750 OBC 63 

235 122020200018 IRCON23002867 OBC 62 



236 116015200019 IRCON23000098 OBC 62 

237 121019200010 IRCON23001752 EWS 62 

238 122020200034 IRCON23003686 EWS 62 

239 118016200184 IRCON23004358 OBC 62 

240 115014200005 IRCON23000538 SC 62 

241 114013200025 IRCON23002650 OBC 62 

242 121019200014 IRCON23002158 UR 62 

243 118016200176 IRCON23004062 OBC 62 

244 111011200064 IRCON23003956 UR 62 

245 125023200046 IRCON23004187 ST 62 

246 111011200070 IRCON23004136 UR 61 

247 118016200202 IRCON23002752 UR 61 

248 118016200088 IRCON23001098 UR 61 

249 125023200028 IRCON23002502 UR 61 

250 118016200154 IRCON23003574 UR 61 

251 111011200019 IRCON23001315 UR 61 

252 118016200210 IRCON23003294 OBC 61 

253 118016200129 IRCON23003130 EWS 61 

254 111011200018 IRCON23001146 UR 61 

255 125023200022 IRCON23002248 UR 61 

256 111011200014 IRCON23000713 SC 60 

257 126024200041 IRCON23003779 OBC 60 

258 123021200024 IRCON23001488 ST 60 

259 123021200048 IRCON23003819 ST 60 

260 119017200041 IRCON23004211 OBC 60 

261 125023200024 IRCON23002348 OBC 60 

262 127025200042 IRCON23003937 OBC 60 

263 126024200049 IRCON23004152 UR 60 

264 121019200025 IRCON23003504 SC 60 

265 111011200015 IRCON23000723 EWS 60 

266 118016200148 IRCON23003499 EWS 60 

267 114013200023 IRCON23001912 UR 60 

268 123021200025 IRCON23001647 EWS 60 

269 124022200017 IRCON23002165 OBC 59 

270 112012200029 IRCON23004073 OBC 59 

271 116015200028 IRCON23000811 UR 59 

272 118016200060 IRCON23000019 UR 59 

273 120018200022 IRCON23003365 EWS 59 

274 119017200026 IRCON23003349 OBC 59 

275 126024200013 IRCON23001903 UR 59 

276 125023200011 IRCON23001138 OBC 59 

277 118016200079 IRCON23000783 SC 58 

278 116015200074 IRCON23004215 UR 58 

279 127025200025 IRCON23002700 OBC 58 

280 114013200017 IRCON23001312 OBC 58 

281 118016200082 IRCON23000832 SC 58 

282 112012200023 IRCON23003568 OBC 58 

283 121019200027 IRCON23003528 SC 57 

284 118016200180 IRCON23004173 OBC 57 

285 121019200021 IRCON23003247 OBC 57 



286 123021200051 IRCON23003973 UR 57 

287 121019200032 IRCON23003659 UR 57 

288 122020200031 IRCON23003545 UR 57 

289 126024200036 IRCON23003427 UR 57 

290 126024200009 IRCON23001288 UR 57 

291 119017200035 IRCON23003860 UR 57 

292 127025200010 IRCON23000158 OBC 57 

293 124022200025 IRCON23003884 OBC 57 

294 127025200031 IRCON23003389 OBC 57 

295 122020200019 IRCON23002991 OBC 56 

296 118016200145 IRCON23003443 EWS 56 

297 112012200010 IRCON23001502 EWS 56 

298 123021200053 IRCON23004027 OBC 56 

299 122020200037 IRCON23003816 UR 56 

300 126024200019 IRCON23002644 OBC 56 

301 121019200041 IRCON23004093 OBC 55 

302 125023200027 IRCON23002480 UR 55 

303 112012200022 IRCON23003089 OBC 55 

304 116015200014 IRCON23000016 EWS 55 

305 116015200036 IRCON23001854 OBC 55 

306 111011200011 IRCON23000112 OBC 55 

307 126024200031 IRCON23003211 OBC 55 

308 112012200015 IRCON23002264 OBC 54 

309 124022200014 IRCON23001735 OBC 54 

310 126024200037 IRCON23003448 OBC 54 

311 121019200002 IRCON23000178 OBC 54 

312 127025200013 IRCON23000836 OBC 54 

313 116015200064 IRCON23003825 SC 54 

314 122020200016 IRCON23002624 EWS 54 

315 114013200035 IRCON23004048 OBC 54 

316 120018200013 IRCON23001743 OBC 54 

317 118016200181 IRCON23004226 UR 54 

318 114013200021 IRCON23001782 UR 54 

319 120018200017 IRCON23002410 UR 53 

320 114013200011 IRCON23000849 OBC 53 

321 112012200019 IRCON23002940 EWS 53 

322 125023200041 IRCON23003837 UR 53 

323 111011200037 IRCON23002799 UR 53 

324 114013200036 IRCON23004097 UR 53 

325 116015200063 IRCON23003747 UR 53 

326 126024200026 IRCON23003016 UR 53 

327 111011200027 IRCON23002149 SC 52 

328 124022200009 IRCON23000752 OBC 52 

329 112012200021 IRCON23002997 OBC 52 

330 116015200015 IRCON23000020 OBC 52 

331 122020200011 IRCON23001281 ST 52 

332 122020200028 IRCON23003438 UR 52 

333 118016200098 IRCON23001482 UR 52 

334 126024200048 IRCON23004094 EWS 52 

335 114013200020 IRCON23001781 EWS 52 



336 127025200009 IRCON23000086 SC 52 

337 115014200020 IRCON23003474 UR 51 

338 126024200027 IRCON23003024 OBC 51 

339 118016200094 IRCON23001375 OBC 51 

340 122020200006 IRCON23000095 SC 51 

341 121019200005 IRCON23000780 SC 51 

342 121019200033 IRCON23003693 OBC 51 

343 126024200018 IRCON23002604 SC 50 

344 111011200026 IRCON23002139 SC 50 

345 122020200010 IRCON23001189 UR 50 

346 126024200016 IRCON23002038 OBC 50 

347 121019200019 IRCON23003107 UR 49 

348 119017200018 IRCON23001500 OBC 49 

349 118016200134 IRCON23003250 UR 49 

350 118016200143 IRCON23003428 OBC 49 

351 118016200204 IRCON23002902 UR 49 

352 118016200163 IRCON23003851 EWS 49 

353 125023200020 IRCON23001933 UR 49 

354 121019200004 IRCON23000694 UR 49 

355 115014200003 IRCON23000065 UR 48 

356 121019200007 IRCON23001158 SC 48 

357 127025200028 IRCON23003228 EWS 48 

358 111011200071 IRCON23004178 EWS 48 

359 121019200022 IRCON23003432 UR 48 

360 112012200020 IRCON23002979 UR 48 

361 118016200188 IRCON23000227 OBC 48 

362 118016200150 IRCON23003502 UR 48 

363 122020200029 IRCON23003444 UR 48 

364 116015200024 IRCON23000765 OBC 47 

365 115014200021 IRCON23003564 UR 47 

366 125023200016 IRCON23001534 UR 47 

367 121019200028 IRCON23003566 SC 47 

368 127025200026 IRCON23002772 OBC 47 

369 126024200014 IRCON23001978 UR 47 

370 127025200020 IRCON23001644 OBC 47 

371 112012200012 IRCON23001918 SC 46 

372 115014200009 IRCON23002000 OBC 46 

373 118016200178 IRCON23004160 EWS 46 

374 115014200014 IRCON23002963 UR 46 

375 119017200017 IRCON23001479 OBC 46 

376 123021200022 IRCON23000961 SC 45 

377 118016200213 IRCON23003814 UR 45 

378 114013200008 IRCON23000371 SC 45 

379 114013200006 IRCON23000077 EWS 45 

380 111011200040 IRCON23003106 OBC 45 

381 124022200008 IRCON23000278 OBC 44 

382 111011200057 IRCON23003654 UR 44 

383 125023200013 IRCON23001235 UR 44 

384 118016200196 IRCON23002422 UR 44 

385 114013200029 IRCON23003252 SC 44 



386 118016200122 IRCON23002753 SC 44 

387 114013200028 IRCON23002966 ST 44 

388 121019200006 IRCON23001005 EWS 43 

389 118016200164 IRCON23003857 SC 43 

390 127025200046 IRCON23004012 UR 43 

391 127025200012 IRCON23000430 OBC 43 

392 118016200097 IRCON23001462 UR 43 

393 116015200041 IRCON23002389 EWS 43 

394 123021200026 IRCON23001783 SC 43 

395 111011200029 IRCON23002237 UR 43 

396 126024200022 IRCON23002891 UR 43 

397 118016200146 IRCON23003445 SC 43 

398 114013200012 IRCON23000862 SC 42 

399 125023200034 IRCON23003416 UR 42 

400 118016200119 IRCON23002586 SC 42 

401 119017200024 IRCON23003208 UR 42 

402 127025200034 IRCON23003442 OBC 41 

403 119017200010 IRCON23000046 OBC 41 

404 115014200022 IRCON23003746 UR 41 

405 111011200038 IRCON23002924 EWS 41 

406 121019200029 IRCON23003630 OBC 41 

407 118016200102 IRCON23001666 UR 40 

408 115014200016 IRCON23003199 OBC 40 

409 126024200042 IRCON23003786 OBC 40 

410 126024200032 IRCON23003213 OBC 40 

411 111011200061 IRCON23003824 EWS 40 

412 118016200083 IRCON23000903 OBC 40 

413 125023200045 IRCON23004158 OBC 39 

414 118016200152 IRCON23003523 SC 38 

415 118016200173 IRCON23003975 SC 38 

416 125023200023 IRCON23002343 UR 38 

417 111011200058 IRCON23003674 OBC 37 

418 111011200033 IRCON23002503 OBC 37 

419 120018200023 IRCON23003468 UR 37 

420 125023200032 IRCON23003163 UR 36 

421 118016200172 IRCON23003958 UR 35 

422 111011200041 IRCON23003120 SC 35 

423 114013200010 IRCON23000683 UR 35 

424 118016200112 IRCON23002247 SC 34 

425 118016200065 IRCON23000131 OBC 32 

426 126024200010 IRCON23001550 ST 30 

427 114013200016 IRCON23001222 SC 30 

428 120018200033 IRCON23003974 SC 30 

429 111011200008 IRCON23000014 OBC 29 

430 116015200016 IRCON23000049 UR 24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                  Minimum qualifying marks for Assistant Manager/Civil is as under: 
 

Category Marks 

UR 60 

OBC 50 

SC 50 

ST 45 

EWS 60 

 


